Classements Nationaux: 2021

discipline
Karde

yob

2002 - 2006

T1

25.09.2021 Gent

gender
Menn
rankingtype
Rolling (1:1)

ageclass category
u20 Individuell
nationtype samepoints
LicNation-only best result

6e Challenge Marcel van Laecke Senior

calculated-on
24.04.2022. 23:03
transferred points

T2 09.10.2021 Offenbach Stefan-Haukler-Memoriam u20
T3 16.10.2021 Bad Segeberg Nord-Ostsee Cup u20
T4 06.11.2021 Heidelberg Rhein Neckar Open Senior
T5 13.11.2021 Leuven Grand Prix of Leuven Senior
T6 12.03.2022 Nivelles Tournoi de la ville de Nivelles Senior
T7 23.04.2022 Ronse Belgian Championships u20
rank points initial name nation clubs yob T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7
1 528,006 0 Eiﬁil;r’:lAERS BEL VS SA Jerzy Wezowski 2003 (30,89) 111,14 134,23 (2,21) 51,73 89,5 141,4
2 363,572 0 LOEMAN Leandro BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2005 48,95 136,52 91,71 32,96 53,42
3 302,324 0 APERS Matthew BEL FF CE Gaumais 2002 (34,37) 42,6  (33,03) 44,81 40,07 61,2 113,65
4 279,294 0 ?(I)Epr’:AERT BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2004 (18,75) 53,45 52,17 28,4 47,86 97,41
5 248,212 0 HANSENNE Arian BEL VS KSSMA Ronse 2004 22,59 121,2 34,76 69,66
6 208,211 0 CORVERS Mathis BEL  FF CE Charlemagne 2003 20,87 52,21 (10,18) 70,16 (20,63) 23,06 41,9
7 202,04 0 FELTZ Maxim BEL FF CE Gaumais 2003 40,65 29,35 (26,13) 33,77 (26,5) 74,76 23,5
8 189,665 0 g;igg;s-r HUN FF La Maison de I'Escrime 2004 36,3 15,79 (14,54) 36,28 37,8 63,49
9 177,28 0 I\_/;’:DENHAUTE BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2004 37,32 48,72 53,75 (26,77) 37,49
DUPAS .
10 171,35 0 . BEL FF CE Gaumais 200319,79 17,22 (12,88) (10,94) 27,34 57,8 49,2
Jean-Gauthier
11 152,3870 POCKELE Joris BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2002 27,11 35,13 32,01 58,14
12 141,604 0 FELTZ Flavien BEL FF CRE Arlon 2006 16,78 11,17 16,24 97,41
BAUWELINCK .
13 139,3130 Briecq BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2004 12,83 14,94 47,79 (8,56) 25,05 38,7
VAN
14 103,2220 COPPENOLLE BEL VS SC Parcival Leuven 2006 56,06 14,19 32,97
Nicolas
15 91,668 0 DE LAMPER BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2005 14,08 77,59
Aeneas
16 86588 0  DEBOCKCyile BE- VS KSSMA Ronse 2005 412 4539
17 84765 0 EQJLiSLEMAGNE BEL FF CE Charlemagne 2003 17,74 22,06 13,67 30,39
18 76,958 0 ihgngUX BEL FF RCSC CEE Charleroi 2003 76,96
19 75,428 0 RICHAUD Nathan FRA FF La Maison de I'Escrime 2005 44,47 30,95
20 70,705 0 TOCH Lars BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2005 12,03 44,53 14,15
21 64,648 0 \S/QWI\LSUATHEM BEL VS SA Jerzy Wezowski 200310,87 5,99 (3,94) 29,09 10,73 7,98
22 60621 0  COUNSON BEL FF CE Charlemagne 2003 28,56 32,06
Francois
23 53992 0  VATFELAERT gEL v sA serzy wezowski 2006 28,32 25,67
24 48208 0  YERMEREN gL I Les Mousquetaires 2005 537 7,19 3573
Simon Cinaciens
25 47,834 0 MAES Kamiel BEL VS SC Latem-Deurle 2004 35,32 12,52
26 41,374 0 MUSAMBI Gabriel BEL  FF CE Charlemagne 2006 10,39 13,3517,63
27 38,066 0 ?_/ﬁch;sl_AECKE BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2003 10,11 27,96
28 35,962 0 D'AOUT Robin BEL FF CE Charlemagne 2002 14,51 21,45
29 29,372 0 LEROUX Mathias BEL FF CE Gaumais 2004 1,73 11,78 6,44 9,42
30 28483 0 AN DESTEENE gEl  ys cConfrerie Gent 2006 9,24 12,67 6,57
31 28374 0  SCOHY Thibaut BEL . -eSMousquetaires 2002 13,24 11,23 3,9
Cinaciens
32 27,508 0 DE WITTE Gilles BEL VS Confrerie Gent 2004 8,01 19,5
33 23,529 0 BUYLE Thibault BEL VS SC Latem-Deurle 2004 7,67 15,85
34 22,683 0 JA;\ISCp;AERT BEL VS SC Latem-Deurle 2005 22,68
DEVRIENDT FF Les Mousquetaires

1/2



35
36

37

38

39
40
41
42
43

44

45
46

47

48
49
50

51

52

53

54

21,712
16,926

14,761

13,995

12,181
10,946
10,494
9,46
9,435

8,906

7,731
6,923

5,216

4,633
4,11
2,185

2,116
1,853

1,654

1,4

Cinaciens

FF La Maison de I'Escrime
FF CE Embourg

FF CE Braine I'Alleud

VS SK Skirmjan

FF RCSC CEE Charleroi
VS Confrerie Gent

VS SC Parcival Leuven
FF CE Braine I'Alleud

FF CE Charlemagne

VS SMG De Hallebardiers
VS SC Latem-Deurle

VS KSSMA Ronse

VS Flanders Fencing

FF CE Embourg

VS SMG De Hallebardiers
FF Les Mousquetaires
Cinaciens

FF CE Gaumais

FF Les Mousquetaires
Cinaciens

2005
2004

2005

2003

2002
2003

2003 10,49

2006
2002

2006

2005
2006

2005

2006
2006
2002

2005

2005

2005

3,32

0 Guillaume BEL
0 DE CALUWE BEL
Laurens
PRINCEN
0 Edouard BEL
0 FRA_NCOTTE BEL
Maxime
0 WILS Arthur NED
0 TASSIN Nathan BEL
0 DE WITTE Mathis BEL
0 RIJMEN Matthias BEL
0 BOITTE Loik BEL
0 VANDENBERGHE BEL
Corto
0 GOVAERS Bjarne BEL
0 NEERMAN Leon BEL
0 GRUYAERT BEL
Thomas
0 COOPER Kendal BEL
0 SACRE Nicolas  BEL
0 DELAEY Leopold BEL
0 DOZIN Baptiste  BEL
o  FROMONT BEL
Benjamin
0 DEGENEFFE BEL
Noah
VAN
0 CROMBRUGGE BEL
Florian

all-assigned-competitions

VS KSSMA Ronse

2005

391 178
16,93
14,76
11,36 2,63
12,18
10,95
6,14
9,43
8,91
7,73
6,92
5,22
4,63
152 (2,59
2,18
2,12
1,85
1,65
1,4

title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
Circuit National / Nationaal Belgique
1 - Libramont BEL 12.09.2020 13.09.2020 Senior General 12.03.2022
Circuit
(1 - 999)
. . Belgique
2 Championnats de Belgique / 4 o o BEL 10.10.2020 11.10.2020 U20 General 23.04.2022
Belgische Kampioenschappen
(1 - 999)
Belgique
3 6e Challenge Marcel van Gent  BEL 25.09.2021 26.09.2021 Senior General 25.09.2021
Laecke
(1 - 999)
4 6e Challenge Marcel van Gent BEL 25.09.2021 26.09.2021 Senior
Laecke
Belgique
5 Stefan-Haukler-Memoriam Offenbach GER 09.10.2021 10.10.2021 U20 General 09.10.2021
(1-999)
6 Stefan-Haukler-Memoriam Offenbach GER 09.10.2021 10.10.2021 U20
Bad Belgique
7 Nord-Ostsee Cup GER 16.10.2021 17.10.2021 U20 General 16.10.2021
Segeberg
(1-999)
8 Nord-Ostsee Cup Bad GER 16.10.2021 17.10.2021 U20
Segeberg
Belgique
9 Rhein Neckar Open Heidelberg GER 06.11.2021 07.11.2021 Senior General 06.11.2021
(1-999)
10 Rhein Neckar Open Heidelberg GER 06.11.2021 07.11.2021 Senior
Belgique
11 Grote Prijs Stad Leuven Leuven BEL 13.11.2021 13.11.2021 Senior General 13.11.2021
(1-999)
12 Grote Prijs Stad Leuven Leuven BEL 13.11.2021 13.11.2021 Senior
13 Grand Prix de la Ville de Nivelles BEL 12.03.2022 13.03.2022 Senior
Nivelles - Challenge Manquoy
Championnats de Belgique /
14 Belgische Kampioenschappen Ronse BEL 23.04.2022 24.04.2022 U20

Ul17 & U20

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
info@fencing-belgium.be
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